
Piedmont (1-0) -vs- Bob Jones (0-1)
8/31/2019 at Greenville, SC ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 15:04, #15 Luke Morcos (BJU)   44:59, #4 Caleb Adams (BJU)   81:38, #15 Jordan Melillo (PCM)   

Date: 8/31/2019
Attendance: 1468
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Jonny Gamet   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Piedmont 0 1 1
Bob Jones 0 0 0

Piedmont 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Cameron Verona 0 0 0 0
D 3 Ian Addison 1 0 0 0
F 5 Matt Crumbley 0 0 0 0
F 6 Jared Williams 0 0 0 0
M 8 Jose Linares 2 1 0 1
F 9 Malamin Jallow 1 1 0 0
M 10 Victor Munoz 3 2 0 0
F 12 Cameron Earls 4 1 1 0
D 13 Bryson Teal 0 0 0 0
D 20 Nick Pope 1 0 0 0
F 24 Lule Tekilemariam 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
4 Brandon Ramos 0 0 0 0
11 Jarrett Scott 0 0 0 0
15 Jordan Melillo 0 0 0 0
19 Colin Owen 1 0 0 0
26 Victor Canas 0 0 0 0
27 Tyler Goins 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 5 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Cameron Verona 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Bob Jones 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Isaac Landry 0 0 0 0
F 3 Sebastian Sulik 1 1 0 0
D 4 Caleb Adams 0 0 0 0
M 7 Peter Waddy 0 0 0 0
M 10 Laurent Cadet 0 0 0 0
M 11 Caleb Myers 0 0 0 0
D 15 Luke Morcos 0 0 0 0
D 16 Micah Kline 1 1 0 0
M 17 Jordan Crews 0 0 0 0
M 18 Andrew Zhang 2 0 0 0
M 19 Gasheed Lareche 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM Team 0 0 0 0
9 David Dume 1 1 0 0
12 Jesse Rush 4 2 0 0
13 Caleb Felber 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 5 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Isaac Landry 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Piedmont 7 6 13
Bob Jones 8 1 9

Saves By Period
Piedmont 5 0 4
Bob Jones 1 3 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Piedmont 2 6 8
Bob Jones 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
Piedmont 4 10 14
Bob Jones 8 9 17

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

89:30 PCM Cameron Earls Jose Linares

GOAL by PCM Cameron Earls (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Jose Linares, goal number 1 for
season.



Play By Play

00:00 Cameron Verona at goalie for Piedmont.
00:00 Isaac Landry at goalie for Bob Jones.
00:38 Shot by PCM Cameron Earls WIDE LEFT.
01:31 Shot by PCM Cameron Earls BLOCKED.
02:02 Header Shot by PCM Cameron Earls BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Piedmont Matt Crumbley.
-- Foul on Piedmont Cameron Earls.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Gasheed Lareche.
10:14 Offside against Piedmont.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Luke Morcos.
15:04 Yellow card on BJU Luke Morcos.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Sebastian Sulik.
16:27 Header Shot by PCM Nick Pope HIGH.
20:45 PCM substitution: Colin Owen for Nick Pope.
-- Foul on Piedmont Matt Crumbley.
24:02 Shot by BJU Andrew Zhang WIDE RIGHT.
24:14 PCM substitution: Tyler Goins for Matt Crumbley.
27:00 Corner kick by PCM Jose Linares [27:00].
27:49 Shot by BJU Sebastian Sulik, SAVE Cameron Verona.
28:21 Corner kick by BJU Laurent Cadet [28:21].
28:44 Header Shot by BJU Micah Kline, SAVE Cameron Verona.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Micah Kline.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Caleb Adams.
31:07 Shot by PCM Victor Munoz, SAVE Isaac Landry.
-- Foul on Piedmont Bryson Teal.
32:08 BJU substitution: David Dume for Laurent Cadet.
32:08 BJU substitution: Jesse Rush for Gasheed Lareche.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Caleb Myers.
35:12 PCM substitution: Cameron Earls for Bryson Teal.
35:23 Shot by BJU Jesse Rush WIDE RIGHT.
36:46 PCM substitution: Brandon Ramos for Malamin Jallow.
38:10 Shot by BJU David Dume, SAVE Cameron Verona.
38:38 Shot by BJU Jesse Rush BLOCKED.
41:01 Shot by BJU Jesse Rush, SAVE Cameron Verona.
42:13 Shot by PCM Jose Linares HIGH.
43:05 Shot by BJU Jesse Rush, SAVE Cameron Verona.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Andrew Zhang.
44:04 Corner kick by PCM Jose Linares [44:04].
44:56 Shot by PCM Colin Owen BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Caleb Adams.
44:59 Yellow card on BJU Caleb Adams.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For PCM: #3  Ian Addison, #6  Jared Williams, #9  Malamin Jallow, #10 Victor Munoz, #12 Cameron Earls, #15 Jordan Melillo, #20
Nick Pope.

45:00
For BJU: #3  Sebastian Sulik, #4  Caleb Adams, #7  Peter Waddy, #10 Laurent Cadet, #11 Caleb Myers, #15 Luke Morcos, #16
Micah Kline, #17 Jordan Crews, #18 Andrew Zhang, #19 Gasheed Lareche.

-- Foul on Bob Jones Gasheed Lareche.

45:00
For PCM: #3  Ian Addison, #4  Brandon Ramos, #6  Jared Williams, #8  Jose Linares, #9  Malamin Jallow, #10 Victor Munoz, #12
Cameron Earls, #15 Jordan Melillo, #20 Nick Pope, #26 Victor Canas.

-- Foul on Bob Jones Sebastian Sulik.
-- Foul on Piedmont Brandon Ramos.
56:19 Shot by BJU Andrew Zhang HIGH.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Sebastian Sulik.
61:05 Corner kick by PCM Jose Linares [61:05].
-- Foul on Piedmont Cameron Earls.
63:31 Shot by PCM Malamin Jallow, SAVE Isaac Landry.
-- Foul on Piedmont Jose Linares.
64:57 PCM substitution: Lule Tekilemariam for Malamin Jallow.
64:57 BJU substitution: Jesse Rush for Gasheed Lareche.
66:25 Corner kick by PCM Jose Linares [66:25].



67:52 Corner kick by PCM Jose Linares [67:52].
68:54 BJU substitution: Caleb Felber for Laurent Cadet.
68:54 BJU substitution: David Dume for Sebastian Sulik.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Micah Kline.
-- Foul on Piedmont Nick Pope.
-- Foul on Piedmont Lule Tekilemariam.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Luke Morcos.
74:49 Shot by PCM Victor Munoz, SAVE Isaac Landry.
75:13 Corner kick by PCM Victor Munoz [75:13].
75:34 Shot by PCM Ian Addison HIGH.
75:43 PCM substitution: Brandon Ramos for Jarrett Scott.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Jesse Rush.
-- Foul on Piedmont Victor Munoz.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Micah Kline.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Caleb Adams.
-- Foul on Piedmont Cameron Earls.
81:38 Yellow card on PCM Jordan Melillo.
84:15 BJU substitution: Sebastian Sulik for Peter Waddy.
85:28 Shot by PCM Jose Linares, SAVE Isaac Landry.
85:36 Corner kick by PCM Jose Linares [85:36].
-- Foul on Piedmont Ian Addison.
-- Foul on Piedmont Jordan Melillo.
-- Foul on Bob Jones Andrew Zhang.
87:44 Shot by PCM Victor Munoz BLOCKED.
87:52 Corner kick by PCM Victor Munoz [87:52].
-- Foul on Piedmont Nick Pope.
89:30 GOAL by PCM Cameron Earls (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jose Linares, goal number 1 for season.

Piedmont 1, Bob Jones 0
-- *
90:00 End of period [90:00].


